DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2021
May, 2023 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
NCS20161/D
8 MHz, Rail-To-Rail, CMOS
Operational Amplifier

SQ3 PinoutSN2 Pinout
SOT23−5 (TSOP−5)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device* Configuration Automotive Marking Package Shipping†
NCS20161SQ3T2G** Single No TBD SC70 3000 / Tape and Reel
NCS20161SN2T1G** TBD SOT23−5/TSOP−5 3000 / Tape and Reel
NCV20161SQ3T2G** Yes TBD SC70 3000 / Tape and Reel
NCV20161SN2T1G** TBD SOT23−5/TSOP−5 3000 / Tape and Reel
NCS20162DMR2G** Dual No TBD Micro8/MSOP8 4000 / Tape and Reel
NCS20162DR2G** 20162 SOIC−8 2500 / Tape and Reel
NCV20162DMR2G** Yes TBD Micro8/MSOP8 4000 / Tape and Reel
NCV20162DR2G** 20162 SOIC−8 2500 / Tape and Reel
NCS20164DR2G Quad No 20164G SOIC−14 2500 / Tape and Reel
NCS20164DTBR2G** TBD TSSOP−14 2500 / Tape and Reel
NCV20164DR2G** Yes 20164G SOIC−14 2500 / Tape and Reel
NCV20164DTBR2G** TBD TSSOP−14 2500 / Tape and Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.